Safety Products CLSX Series
Maintained Explosion-Proof Cable Pull Limit Switch
D46 Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
FEATURES
1 Direct acting contacts enhance reliability
1 Cable length may be up to 200 ft. in a
straight line
1 Maintained version has broken/

Acting, Maintained, Head Assembled
with Actuator to the Left
CLSX ORDER GUIDE
CLSX –
MODIFICATION CODES
(HEAD ORIENTATION)
NO NUMBER INDICATES
NO MODIFICATION
1 = Head assembled with actuator to the left
2 = Head assembled with actuator to
the front
3 = Head assembled with actuator to the
mounting surface
HEAD CODE
A = Maintained
BASIC SWITCH CODE
1 = 1NC direct acting
4 = 1NO – 1NC direct acting
BODY CODE
B = Blue body/black head – 1/2N NTP conduit tap
E = Blue body/black head – 3/4N NTP conduit tap
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only)